BASE BID

Item No.	Est. Quantit	Unit	Description & Unit Price in Words	U	nit Price in Figures	Extended Amount	
SCHE	DULE "A	A'' - SIT	TE COSTS				
1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION, BONDS, INSURANCE, and ALL PERMITTING: (entire project), complete	\$	20,830.00	\$	20,830.00
			Twenty Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Dollars Cents sum	&			
2	1	LS	GRADING: to include all site grading required to complete work including all incidentals	\$	7,440.00	\$	7,440.00
			complete in place Seven Thousand Four Hundred Forty Dollars				
			Cents sum				
3	1	EA	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE: to include all materials to furnish, install and maintain, complete in place	\$	3,600.00	\$	3,600.00
			Three Thousand Six Hundred Dollars	&			
			Cents ; per uni	t			
4	1	EA	ROCK CHECK DAM: to include all materials to furnish, install and maintain, complete in place	\$	1,850.00	\$	1,850.00
			One Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Dollars	&			
			Cents ; per uni				
5	0.95	ACRE	SEED DISTURBED AREA: to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place	\$	3,730.00	\$	3,543.50
			Three Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Dollars	R 7			
			Cents ; per uni				
6	3	EA	INLET PROTECTION: to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place	\$	345.00	\$	1,035.00
			Three Hundred Forty Five Dollars	0			
			Dollars Cents ; per unit				
7	1	LS	SWPPP MAINTENANCE & INSPECTION: to include all materials and documents required by TCEQ, complete in place	\$	2,080.00	\$	2,080.00
			Two Thousand Eighty Dollars	87			
			Cents sum	x			

BASE BID

Item No.	Est. Quantit	Unit	Description & Unit Price in Words	nit Price in Figures	Ext	ended Amount
8	15	EA	REMOVE TREES: to include all materials to remove, haul and dispose, complete in place	\$ 795.00	\$	11,925.00
			Seven Hundred Ninety Five Dollars &			
			Cents ; per unit			
9	1,450	LF	TREE PROTECTION: to include all materials to furnish, install and maintain, complete in place	\$ 3.20	\$	4,640.00
			Three Dollars &			
			Twenty Cents ; per unit			
10	195	LF	REMOVE AND REPLACE FENCE: to inlcued but not limited to removing, storing and installing to existing condition, complete in place	\$ 21.85	\$	4,260.75
			Twenty OneDollars &Eighty FiveCents; per unit			
SCHE	DULE ''B	5'' - ST	ORM SEWER COSTS			
SCHE 11	DULE ''B 7	- ST EA	ORM SEWER COSTS 12" PVC STUBBOUTS (INC. CONNECT & CAP): to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place	\$ 1,225.00	\$	8,575.00
			12" PVC STUBBOUTS (INC. CONNECT & CAP):	\$ 1,225.00	\$	8,575.00
			12" PVC STUBBOUTS (INC. CONNECT & CAP): to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place	\$ 1,225.00	\$	8,575.00
			12" PVC STUBBOUTS (INC. CONNECT & CAP): to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five Dollars &	\$ 1,225.00 157.00		8,575.00 108,644.00
11	7	EA	12" PVC STUBBOUTS (INC. CONNECT & CAP): to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five Dollars & Cents ; per unit 36" CLASS III RCP:			
11	7	EA	12" PVC STUBBOUTS (INC. CONNECT & CAP): to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five Dollars & Cents ; per unit 36" CLASS III RCP: to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place One Fifty Seven Doce			
11	7	EA	12" PVC STUBBOUTS (INC. CONNECT & CAP): to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five Dollars & Cents ; per unit 36" CLASS III RCP: to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place One Fifty Seven Dollars &		\$	
11	7 692	EA LF	12" PVC STUBBOUTS (INC. CONNECT & CAP): to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five Dollars & Cents ; per unit 36" CLASS III RCP: to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place One Fifty Seven Dollars & Cents ; per unit 3'X4' CLASS III RCB: Dollars &	\$ 157.00	\$	108,644.00
11	7 692	EA LF	12" PVC STUBBOUTS (INC. CONNECT & CAP): to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five Dollars & Cents per unit 36" CLASS III RCP: to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place One Fifty Seven Dollars & S'X4' CLASS III RCB: to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place	\$ 157.00	\$	108,644.00
11	7 692	EA LF	12" PVC STUBBOUTS (INC. CONNECT & CAP): Dollars to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place Dollars & One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five Dollars & Cents ; per unit 36" CLASS III RCP: Cents ; per unit to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place Dollars & One Fifty Seven Dollars & Cents ; per unit 3'X4' CLASS III RCB: Cents in place One Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars &	\$ 157.00	\$	108,644.00

BASE BID

Item No.	Est. Quantit	Unit	Description & Unit Price in Words	nit Price in Figures	Ext	tended Amount
			Cents ; per unit			
15	1	EA	REMOVE EXISTING HEADWALL: to include all materials to remove, haul and dispose, complete in place	\$ 2,820.00	\$	2,820.00
			Two Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Dollars &			
			Cents ; per unit			
16	1	EA	CONNECT TO EXISTING 42" RCP: to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place	\$ 2,820.00	\$	2,820.00
			Two Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Dollars &			
			Cents ; per unit			
17	1	EA	JUNCTION BOX: to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place	\$ 9,840.00	\$	9,840.00
			Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Dollars &			
			Cents ; per unit			
18	1	EA	JUNCTION BOX AREA INLET: to include all materials to furnish and install, complete in place	\$ 16,915.00	\$	16,915.00
			Sixteen Thousand Nine Hundred Fifteen Dollars &			
			Cents ; per unit			
19	702	LF	TRENCH SAFETY: to include all materials to furnish, install and maintain, complete in place	\$ 5.00	\$	3,510.00
			Five Dollars &			
			Cents ; per unit			
			SCHEDULE "B" TOTAL:	\$		163,544.00

BASE BID SUMMARY

SCHEDULE 'A' TOTAL:	\$ 61,204.25
SCHEDULE 'B' TOTAL:	\$ 163,544.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID, ITEMS 1 THROUGH 19 INCLUSIVE:	\$ 224,748.25
TOTAL AMOUNT BID, ITEMS 1 THROUGH 19 INCLUSIVE (IN WORDS):	
Two Hundred Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Eight Dollars	

And Twenty Five Cents

\$224,748.25

TOTAL CALENDAR DAYS BID

_____ CALENDAR DAYS